4/1/2019 19-86
4/2/2019 19-87

4/2/2019 19-88
4/2/2019 19-89
4/3/2019 19-90
4/4/2019 19-91

4/4/2019 19-92
4/4/2019 19-93
4/4/2019 19-94

4/5/2019 19-95

4/5/2019 19-96
4/5/2019 19-97

4/8/2019 19-98

4/8/2019 19-99
4/11/2019 19-100
4/11/2019 19-101
4/12/2019 19-102
4/17/2019 19-103
4/17/2019 19-104
4/18/2019 19-105
4/19/2019 19-106
4/19/2019 19-107
4/22/2019 19-108
4/23/2019 19-109
4/23/2019 19-110

4/23/2019 19-111
4/24/2019 19-112

4/24/2019 19-113
4/24/2019 19-114

4/24/2019 19-115
4/25/2019 19-116

4/25/2019 19-117

Date Issued Permit I.D. Applicant

Company

CELI KENNEBUNKPORT REAL ESTA SELF

MARK & LESLEY LEBEL

LANGSFORD PROPERTIES, LLC
BOB WESTER

TAYLOR DUFFY

GABRIEL BERNARD

MICHAEL & ANNE DAKIN
PERUVIAN LINK
PERUVIAN LINK

QUALITY DESIGN POOLS

DON THERIAULT
HAZELWOOD HANDYMAN
SELF

SELF

DOUSTON CONSTRUCTION
SAME
SELF

91A-B OCEAN AVENUE COTTAGE | RIVERSIDE & PICKERING

DAVID B TENNEY

TODD SUDORA & DAWN MATERA

MARGARET JANDL

LRH LLC

ANGELIQUE LURO
ADAM LEWAND-KOCH
AMERICAN TOWER
JUSTIN BENINCASA
TODD SUDORA

BEN PIGGOTT

MAILI LAFAYETTE
MAILI LAFAYETTE
GARFIELD BOUTILIER
MARIE & CHANNING BETE
LARRY & PAT KELLER

ESTATE OF SALLY BLAKE
MARILYN BLANCO REYES

GARRETT REYNOLDS

CELESTE & DENIS MCSWEENEY

CHRIS & ELLEN ASPLUNDH

NOAH WENTWORTH

GEORGE BURR & SONS

RON LEVINE

MAINE SOLAR SOLUTIONS
GINGER HILL

NB&C

JIM TESTA

APPLIANCE ADVANTAGE
SELF

HAPPYNEST

HAPPYNEST BY MAILI
MESERVE BUILDERS
BARTLETT TREES
BARTLETT TREES

Location
BOATSWAIN LANE
3 PIER ROAD

62 LANGSFORD ROAD

6 ARBOR LEDGE DRIVE

3 LITTLE RIVER WAY

81 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD

14 ARLINGTON STREET
24 OCEAN AVENUE
24 OCEAN AVENUE

93 OCEAN AVENUE

92 WILDES DISTRICT ROAD
162 MAIN STREET

77 MARSHALL POINT ROAD

41 MILLS ROAD

64 OLD CLUFF ROAD

GOOSE ROCKS ROAD

262 MILLS ROAD #REAR

159 WILDES DISTRICT ROAD
162 MAIN STREET

41 PIER ROAD

127 OCEAN AVENUE

127 OCEAN AVENUE

38 SKIPPER JOES POINT ROAD
4 SKIPPER JOES POINT ROAD
9 HALCYON WAY

JAMES MERRY BUILDNG MOVERS IN 44 MILLS ROAD

RICHARD MOODY & SONS

KEEGAN CONSTRUCTION
BOWLEY BUILDERS

BOILING SPRING LANDSCAPE

MARCOCCIO, NICHOLAS D & KATF SELF

NICHOLAS TIMPERIO

SELF

24 WARD ROAD

3 WEST STREET
15 BINNACLE LANE

17 SAND POINT ROAD
11 STAGE ROAD

290 KINGS HIGHWAY

KENNEBUNKPORT BUILDING PERMITS APRIL, 2019

Comment
CLEAR BUILDING ENVELOPE
INGROUND POOL

RAMP REPLACEMENT 3X32 ALUMINUM, SAME SIZE
12X14 SUNROOM

RENEWAL OF PERMIT #17-44

MOVEABLE 12'X12' GREENHOUSE ON SKIDS
CONSTRUCT WINE STORAGE IN BASEMENT OF
GARAGE

NEW SHOP A-1

SIGN PERMIT A-1

TWO TEST PITS FOR FUTURE SEAWALL REPLACEMENT
DETACHED 2-CAR GARAGE WITH ACCESSORY LIVING
SPACE ON SECOND FLOOR

KITCHEN RENO AND WINDOWS

200' LONG BOULDER REVETMENT ON LOTS11, 12,13
PER PLANNING BOARD APPROVAL.

REPLACE WINDOWS AND REPAIR JOIST FRAMING &
INTERIOR SUPPORTS

45 SOLAR PANELS

FOUNDATION ONLY

BACKUP GENERATOR

REPLACE AND ENLARGE 5 WINDOWS

SLIDING DOOR ADDED TO DECK

TENT PERMIT 4/19-4/22

NEW BUSINESS OPENING

NEW SIGN PERMIT

BREEZEWAY CONNECTING GARAGE TO HOUSE
REMOVE 11 TREES REPLACE WITH 7 TREES

REMOVE SEVERAL DECLINING TREES

LIFT CABINS #2, #3, #4, #5 ONTO PERMANENT POSTS
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW ROOF, DORMERS AND WINDOWS WITH
INTERIOR FINISH OF GARAGE

NEW SFD

REMOVE EXISTING LANDSCAPE TREES & SHRUBS,
REPLACE W/NATIVE

RENEWAL OF BP#17-79

REPLACE WINDOWS, DOORS, INSTALL PATIO DOOR,
CUT FOUNDATION WALL AND SECTION OF FLOOR TO
CREATE STEPS

Permit Fee Amount

$40.00
$664.00

$100.00
$268.00

$40.00
$115.00

$800.00
$50.00
$50.00

$40.00

$1,409.00
$650.00

$40.00

$300.00
$400.00
$40.00
$40.00
$75.00
$47.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$2,513.00
$40.00
$40.00

$241.00
$40.00

$4,800.00
$2,785.00

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

CcPW
$96,350.00 CPS

$10,000.00 CPW
$15,122.00 VR

$600.00 FF

$80,000.00 CA
DS
DS

RF

$150,000.00 VRE
$65,000.00 CPW

$40,000.00 GR

$30,000.00 CPE
$40,000.00 FF
FE
$5,000.00 FE
$7,500.00 CPW
$4,700.00 CPW
CPE
RF
RF
$550,000.00 GR
GR
CA

$24,100.00 DZ
$15,000.00 CPW

$240,000.00 VR
$600,000.00 GR

GR
$26,500.00 CPE

$2,200.00 GR

22
30

29

9
42
26

11
11

21
22

31

22
15
25
25
22
22
30

30

31

20

22

22
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35

9
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Date Issued Permit I.D. Applicant

4/25/2019 19-118
4/26/2019 19-119

4/29/2019 15-120

4/24/2019 BLP#2

4/24/2019 BLP#3
4/29/2019 BLP#4

4/24/2019 GPT#1

4/1/2019 PP#5089
4/3/2019 PP#5090
4/3/2019 PP#5091
4/4/2019 PP#5092
4/4/2019 PP#5093
4/16/2019 PP#5094
4/18/2019 PP#5095
4/18/2019 PP#5096
4/22/2019 PP#5097
4/23/2019 PP#5098
4/24/2019 PP#5099

DAVID PERLOFF
JESSICA & JED KIMBALL

SUSAN RICHARDS

DENIS MCSWEENEY

Company

EBEN BROOK
KIMBALL CARPENTRY SERVICES

PETER LAROCHELLE

MAINE DRILLING & BLASTING

KKWWD - WATERLINE REPLACEM ALLEN'S DRILLING & BLASTING

STEPHEN POWELL

CELESTE & DENIS MCSWEENEY

MATT JONES

MARK TULLER
MICHAEL SULLIVAN
BILL ADAMS
CHERYL COX

JED KIMBALL
EUGENE COOKE
MICHAEL DAKIN
KPT HISTORICAL SOCIETY
ELLIS

JW GROUP

ALLENS DRILLING & BLASTING

BOWLEY BUILDERS

STEVE BEAUCHEMIN
RYAN SCHWARTZ
EBEN BALLARD

TIM STEVENS

TOM CLARK

PHIL STONE

KYLE LAGASSE

JIM GODBOUT
SHAWN LABBE EXCAVATING
STEVE BEAUCHEMIN
GUY DEROSIER

Location

75 PIER ROAD
0 REYNOLDS LANE

28 GOOSEFAIR

15 BINNACLE LANE

HIGH POINT DRIVE

15 BINNACLE LANE

205 KINGS HIGHWAY

240 BEACHWOOD AVENUE
18 WAKEFIELD PASTURE ROAD
48 MILLS ROAD

4 EAST AVENUE

0 REYNOLDS LANE

18 ELIZABETHAN DRIVE

14 ARLINGTON STREET
135 NORTH STREET

52 LANGSFORD ROAD

28 ROBERTS LANE

Comment

VOLUME EXPANSION ABOVE COVERED ENTRY WITH
BATH REMODEL

NEW SFD

SMALL ADDITION TO CONNECT BOTH SIDES OF HOUSE

TOTALS
BLASTING PERMIT, LOT #2

BLASTING FOR WATERLINE SECTION 1 - MAINE
STREET, PAST GREEN ST TO TARKINGTON, SECTION 2 -
UP WILDES DISTRICT ROAD PAST WAKEFIELD
PASTURE, SECTION 3 - WILDES DISTRICT RD TO WDFD
BLASTING PERMIT

TOTALS

GROWTH PERMIT TRANSITION

TOTALS

INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING
REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
INTERNAL PLUMBING
INTERNAL PLUMBING

TOTALS

Permit Fee Amount

$1,620.00
$1,321.00

$89.00

$18,917.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00

$330.00
$75.00
$105.00
$75.00
$45.00
$195.00
$75.00
$90.00
$265.00
$450.00
$225.00

$1,930.00

$155,000.00 CPS
$385,000.00 CPW

$38,000.00 FE

$2,580,072.00
GR

VR
bz

GR

GR
FE
VR
CPE
VR
CPW
CA
CA
FE
CPW
FE

29
22

23

41

11
21

41

34

24

22

22
20

13
29
22

2
9
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15

19
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19
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